Issued Date: 2011-09-27 Page 1 of 15 Report Reference  E252331-V2-S2
Copyright © 2011
UL TEST REPORT AND PROCEDURE
Standard:  ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1:2005 (Medical Electrical Equipment – Part 1:
General Requirements for Basic Safety and Essential Performance);
CSA C22.2 No. 60601-1:08 (Medical Electrical Equipment – Part 1:
General Requirements for Basic Safety and Essential Performance)
Certification Type:  Power Supplies, Medical and Dental
CCN:  QQHM2, QQHM8
Product:  Open Frame Switching Power Supply
Model:  CFM100MXXX (XXX can be 050, 075, 090, 120, 150, 180, 240,
280, 360, 480 to denote different output ratings)
Rating:  I/P: 100-240Vac, 47-63Hz, 1.5-0.5A
O/P:
Model Name Output Rating
CFM100M050 +5Vdc/ 20A;
CFM100M075 +7.5Vdc/ 13.4A;
CFM100M090 +9Vdc/ 11.2A;
CFM100M120 +12Vdc/ 8.4A;
CFM100M150 +15Vdc/ 6.7A;
CFM100M180 +18Vdc/ 5.6A;
CFM100M240 +24Vdc/ 4.2A;
CFM100M280 +28Vdc/ 3.6A;
CFM100M360 +36Vdc/ 2.8A;
CFM100M480 +48Vdc/ 2.1A;
Applicant Name and Address:  CINCON ELECTRONICS CO LTD
8-1 FU KUNG RD
FU HSING PARK
FU HSING HSIANG